TIME
9:00
9:05

9:10

9:25
9:45
11:15

11:30

STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, COMMUNITY, AND
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, BUSINESS AND
PROFESSINAL LICENSING
BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS TENTATIVE AGENDA

TELECONFERENCE
November 4, 2016

STATE OFFICE BUILDING
9" FLOOR, ROOM B
JUNEAU, ALASKA

9:00 AM
AGENDA
TOPIC LEAD PERSON
Call to order/roll call Chair
Review agenda Chair
Credential applicant interview Chair
e Tyler Mann
Investigation/Consent Agreement Chair
Sedation regulations Chair
March 2017 meeting dates Chair

Adjourn Chair
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