STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, COMMUNITY, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, BUSINESS AND PROFESSINAL LICENSING BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS TENTATIVE AGENDA

TELECONFERENCE

November 4, 2016

STATE OFFICE BUILDING 9th FLOOR, ROOM B JUNEAU, ALASKA

9:00 AM

AGENDA

TIME	TOPIC	LEAD PERSON
9:00	Call to order/roll call	Chair
9:05	Review agenda	Chair
9:10	Credential applicant interviewTyler Mann	Chair
9:25	Investigation/Consent Agreement	Chair
9:45	Sedation regulations	Chair
11:15	March 2017 meeting dates	Chair
11:30	Adjourn	Chair